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Carnegie

12” Quarter Rd
2 x 6
2 x 8
2 x 12
3 x 6
4 x 12
4 x 16
8 x 16
8 x 24

60pc
44pc
44pc
44pc
88pc
30pc
25pc
12pc
12pc

N/A
N/A
N/A
7.1 SF 
10.66 SF 
9.69 SF 
10.76 SF 
10.33 SF 
15.5 SF

7.56 Lbs 
8.7 Lbs 
12.7 Lbs 
35.28 Lbs 
25.60 Lbs 
28.29 Lbs 
30.82 Lbs 
30.6 Lbs 
45.85 Lbs

2 x 12 (23/64” Thick), 3 x 6 (9/32” Thick)
4 x 12 (5/16”Thick), 4 x 16 (5/16”Thick)
8 x 16 (5/16”Thick), 8 x 24 (23/64 Thick) 

Mosaic | 2” x 2 

Trim | 12” Quarter Round (23/64” Thick),  
2” x 6” Bulnose (9/32” Thick), 
2” x 8” Bullnose (5/16” Thick) 

Water Absorption
Breaking Strength
Surface Abrasion	
Scratch Hardness
Chemical Resistance 
Stain Resistance

10545-3
10545-4
10545-7
67101-85
10545-13 
10545-14

≥ 10%
> 1000
Class 0
2 Mohs
Class B 
Class 4

1265_1021 Featured: Carnegie Canvas White

Color Options Symbols

Details Test Method Results Packing Pcs/Box SF/Box Lbs/Box

Ceramic & Porcelain Tile

Canvas White Cement Chic Cloud Blue Gallery Grey Halo Grey Loft Grey Retro Black

Soft Sage Vintage Grey

Mosaic & Trim Sizes BelowStocked In The USA

2”x12”, 3"x6", 4"x12", 4”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x24”

9 Colors | 6 Sizes 
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Carnegie (continued)

1265_1021 Featured: Carnegie Canvas White

Size Options

Ceramic & Porcelain Tile

9 Colors | 6 Sizes 

Mosaic & Trim Sizes BelowStocked In The USA

2”x12”, 3"x6", 4"x12", 4”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x24”

8 x 24 8 x 16

4 x 16

2 x 12

12 inch Quarter Round
2 x 8 Bullnose 2 x 6 Bullnose

4 x 12

3 x 6

4 x 12

3 x 6

Trim Options

Colors:7,8,9

Colors:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Colors:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Colors:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Colors:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Colors:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Colors:9

Colors:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

Colors:7,8,9 Colors:7,8,9

Colors:7,8,9

Canvas White

Cement Chic

Cloud Blue

Gallery Grey

Halo Grey

Loft Grey

Retro Black

Soft Sage

Vintage Grey
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Color Options


